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The sylvia morris Team

157 MAIN STREET, #201, UNIONVILLE
Amazing 2nd flr space on historic Main St. Unionville.
Walk to Cafes, Toogood
Pond and Galleries.

FOR LEASE

$18 SF + $8 TMI
+ UTILITIES

15 GEORGE STREET, MARKHAM VILLAGE
Markham Village 2-Storey with 98 ft. frontage and 84 ft. deep. Unbelievable
location! Walk to Main Street, Franklin Street, French Immersion School Go
Train. Plans for addition 3-bedroom. Finished lower
level. Home totally updated. One of a kind.

68 MAIN STREET, 303, MARKHAM
Rent on Main St. Markham in this unbelievable lifestyle. 2 bdrm & den.Approx.
958 sq. ft. of luxury. Walk to all amenities. Premium parking spot. Upgraded
appliances, California shutters.

FOR LEASE

FOR SALE

$998,000

FOR SALE

50 BUR OAK AVENUE, UNIT 10C, MARKHAM
Very desirable end cap unit in busy strip plaza. Surrounded by high
density residential. Over $180,000 in leasehold improvements.
Many office and service businesses allowed.
Don’t miss this opportunity.

60 MAIN STREET, #3, #5 & #9, MARKHAM VILLAGE
This location has it all, main street with constant traffic. Excellent exposure 1,479 sq. ft. Suitable for
business offices such as legal services, tax & accounting,
Mortgage, Insurance, Travel Agency, Day Nursery,
Personal Service Shop, Retail Store, etc.

COMMERCIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

$25 NET + TMI
+ UTILITIES

40 PETER STREET, MARKHAM
One of a kind! New home to be build on the most desirable street in
Markham. Approx. 2,800 sq. ft. of luxury. Custom designed by Peter Del
Grosso. All very high-end finishes throughout.
Amazing lot with huge detached garage.

HOT OFF THE PRESS

$1,888,000

481 RUPERT AVE, STOUFFVILLE, MAIN ST/WEST LAWN CRES
Brand new in the heart of Stouffville. Move in this year. Model Suites Available.
Sales office open Mon-Thurs 1-6pm, Sat & Sun 1-6pm. Closed Fridays.

#201 1+1 $389,900 • #225 1+1 $334,900
#228 1+1 $468,900 • #301 1+1 $389,900

61 PENNY CRESCENT, MARKHAM
Fabulous Markham Village family home. Located on a quiet crescent. Walking distance to schools & parks.
Mins. to Main St., Go Train, Shops Markham. Upgrades galore!

$988,000

HOME OF THE WEEK

Call ForAFreeMarketAnalysis
D:416•705•7785 O:905•477•7785
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OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM

FOR SALE

214 LORETTA CRESCENT, STOUFFVILLE
Unbelievable bungalow just under an acre in beautiful
downtown Stouffville. Minutes to Main St., Go Train & Shops.
Very desirable street. Walk to parks &
schools. Trees galore. $1,298,000

COMING SOON

112 PARKWAY AVENUE, MARKHAM
Markham Village immaculate bungalow on a 60 ft. lot. L-shaped
living & dining room with an eat-in kitchen. Professionally finished
lower level with a floor to ceiling fireplace. Walk out to a large
deck & kidney shaped pool. Very private garden. Trees galore.

NEW PRICE HOT OFF THE PRESS

$799,000
FOR SALE

7635 HWY 7 EAST, MARKHAM
Unbelievable property approx. 2 acres with beautiful
family home. Approx. 2350 sq. ft. of luxury. Separate bldg with
in-law/nanny’s quarters. Note: 400 ft
of frontage!

FOR SALE

$1,290,000

$1,875 PER MONTHWITH THE MAYOR, FRANK SCARPITTIA FUN NIGHT WITH THE SYLVIA MORRIS SELLING TEAM

MARKHAM STOUFFVILLE HOSPITAL’S
6TH ANNUAL NIGHT AT THE RACES

OFFICIAL LAUNCH OF QUARRY – MARKHAM’S
NEWEST OUTDOOR PUBLIC ART PROJECT

With me, you’re not just a number! The Service you deserve and the Results that Move You!

166 Aspen Crescent, Stouffville
This Meticulously Kept Full Brick Fairgate Home
Is On A Sought After Street In Stouffville.
Large Foyer, Mudroom And Laundry On Main
Floor. Hardwood, Gas Fireplace, Fully Finished
Basement Offers Family Room, Bathroom And
Lots Of Storage. Walkout To Lovely Private Back
Yard And Gazebo, Enjoy The Beautiful Gardens.
Close To Transit, Schools, Shopping And Main St.

$799,000

Stacey KelenjianSK SaleS RepReSentative

416-996-9392
www.staceykelenjian.com

Find your PERFECT match! 

• 77,000 listings to browse from
• 45,000 agents to connect with
• Offers the best demographic and  
   local info
• Notifications when new homes are
   available that meet your criteria
• Follow a listing and get updates  
   (price changes, open house, sold)
• Flexible search parameters
• Advanced mapping technologies

Why use HomeFinder.ca?


